1792

An |1 X-1808

1808-1830

1830-1834

1835-1853

1853-1864

1865-1869

1869-1881

1881-1908

1908-1944

1945

1947-1980

1980-1989

1989-1995

1995-2001

2001-2008

2008-2014

2014-

BOTSORHEL

LE FOLL Jean-Francois

FOLL Alain

LE ROUGE DE GUERDAVID Jean-Francois-Marie
HELARY Jean

BOURVEN Guillaume

LE COZ Frangois-Yves-Anne

DE GUERDAVID Gaston-Georges-Amaury-Marc
LE BALCH Claude

DE GUERDAVID Gaston-Georges-Amaury-Marc
Vicomte LE ROUGE DE GUERDAVID Paul
DISEZ J.

GUILLOU Alphonse

LUCAS Jean

MANCHEC Etienne

LUCAS Jean

MANCHEC Etienne

QUERE Monique

LE DENN Valérie



